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Algebra	  4-‐7:	  	  Sum	  and	  Differences	  in	  Geometry

Warm-‐Up

1.	  	  Graph	  the	  equation	  y	  =	  -‐x	  	  
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Vocabulary Definition Example

Complementary Form a _____________
Angles Add up to ___________

Supplementary Form a _____________
Angles Add up to ___________

Triangle	  Sum	  Theorem	  says	  that	  all	  ___________________	  in	  a	  triangle	  add	  up	  to	  _________.

Symbols

Triangle:	  	  _______

Angle:	  	  _______

Measure	  of	  an	  angle:	  	  ________
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xº

30º

1.

2.

3.

120º

(x + 10)º

2xº

(x + 30)ºxº

xº

Examples.

Find x.
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